
Jewellery



*Price without chain

“Dulci Nea, sparkling creations for the woman of 
your dreams” ... and that is what we create:
jewellery which brings a prelude to a woman’s 
silhouette: refined and elegant.

A Jewellery line, characterized by a high level of 
artisan craftmanship, innovative design and with 
real market demands.

Jewellery created to be worn everyday and make 
a woman shine.

 We hope that you enjoy wearing them as much 
as we did creating them for you.

Sparkling creations
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THE HOME
OF BELGIAN
JEWELLERY
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AN EYE
FOR DETAIL

A PASSION
FOR

PERFECTION
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WEARING

IS A WAY TO

EXPRESS

WITHOUT

THE

SAYING

YOU ARE...

JEWELS

WOMAN

A WORD.
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Jewellery
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LIFE ISN’T
ALWAYS PERFECT

BUT OUR JEWELLERY IS.
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PEAR SHAPED
DIAMOND JEWELLERY
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY

Beautiful
and timeless
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY
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Sparkling
andstylish
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LIFE ISN’T
ALWAYS PERFECT

BUT OUR JEWELLERY IS.
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DULCI NEA JEWELLERY
MADE WITH LOVE
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY

MADE WITH
LOVE
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with
Refi ned jewellery

Spirita playful
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DISTINCTIVE

CONTEMPORARY

BRILLIANT
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TANZANITE
JEWELLERY
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SAPPHIRE & RUBY
DIAMOND JEWELLERY
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&Fancy
trendy
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY

MAKES LIFE MORE
BEAUTIFUL
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Pearls
| 6968 |

117*

118

115

116

114*

119

120*

121

122



Pearls
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Pearls Pearls Pearls
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DIAMONDS

SPEAK
LOUDER THAN 

WORDS
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY

| 79

163

165

164

166

167

168 169

170

171

172



&Fashionable
trendy

jewellery
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TRADITION
AND SIMPLICITY

IN PERFECT
HARMONY
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DULCI NEA
JEWELLERY
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Prices are subject to gold, diamond and exchange rate 
variations and can change without prior notice. 

 
All items are subject to availability. Some items are enlarged 

to show more detail.

For more information: www.dulcinea.be

*Price without chain

www.dulcinea.be


